# UNOFFICIAL COPY

				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		Doc#: 1421816001 Fee: \$44.25 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  Michael L. Helt 816-867-5182		Karen /	A.Yarbrough		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		Date: (	08/06/2014	9:44 AM Pg: 1 c	of 3
nhelt@accessus.net					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		1			
Michael L. Helt Michael L. Helt, P.C. 1609 NW Rust Road Grain Valley, M.O. 64029					
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILF NUMBER 1415641074		1b. This FINANCING S (or recorded) in the	TATEMENT AM	ENDMENT is to be filed [	for record)
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finuncing Statement id Statement	dentified above is terminated w				
3 ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assir nee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and class indicates	item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of ate affected collateral in item 8	Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> n	name of Assigno	r in item 9	
4 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statem of continued for the additional period provided by applicable la	t ider tified above with respect	to the security interest(s)	of Secured Party	authorizing this Continu	ation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
Check one of these two boxes.	D Check one in these three bo				
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/or a item 6a or 6b; and item 7	a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c7a	DD name: Completor 7b, <u>and</u> item 7		ne: Give record name in item 6a or 6b
<ol> <li>CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info         6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME     </li> </ol>	mation Change - p ovide unly	one name (6a or 6b)			
OR ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR 65 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	Mare	LADDITIC	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	SUFFIX
	TINOTTEROON	INE JUNE -	ADDITIO	HAL NAME(S)/HALLAL(S	JOFFIX
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment	or Party Information Change - provide (	only one nam (12 or 7h) (use eyer	et full name: do not n	mit modify or abbreviate any n	art of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	on one of the original origin	AND TO TO TO THE CASE	A. Ida Harrid, de Hoc b	ink, mounty, or abbreviate any p	or to the Decidi s name)
Lift Line Partners, LLC					
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			<b>A</b>		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		-	4		
INDIVIDUAL S FIRST FERSONAL NAME			0,		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			0		SUFFIX
				Usc.	001110
7c MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POST/L CODE	COUNTRY
55 N Water Street, Ste. 3	South No	orwalk	CT	06854	USA
55 N Water Street, Ste. 3		orwalk	CT	06854	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	NG THIS AMENDMENT: Po and provide name of authorizin	DELETE collateral  rovide only <u>one</u> name (9a or		-	S_7 P_3 S M
D. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZIN If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 3  9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Kansas City Investor Funding, LLC	NG THIS AMENDMENT: Po and provide name of authorizin	ovide only <u>one</u> name (9a or		-	S 7 P 3 S 1
Indicate collateral  NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZIN If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	NG THIS AMENDMENT: Po and provide name of authorizin	rovide only <u>one</u> name (9a or g Debtor	9b) (name of As	-	S_7 P_3 S M
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 30 ORGANIZATION'S NAME Kansas City Investor Funding, LLC	NG THIS AMENDMENT: Pr and provide name of authorizin	rovide only <u>one</u> name (9a or g Debtor	9b) (name of As	signor, if this is an Assign	SC_4

1421816001 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDME			
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a $415641074$	on Amendment form		
NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as itel	m 9 on Amendment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
Kansas City Investor Funding, LLC			
12b INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT / L(S)	SUFFIX		
	т	HE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE L	JSE ONLY
Name of DEBTOR on related financing strucment (Name of a current	t Debtor of record required for indexing purp	oses only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	13): Provide or
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name: do not omit, modify, or 13a ORGANIZATION'S NAME	appreviate any part of the Deolor's flame),	SEE HISHGOLOUS II HAINE GOOS NOT IN	
JSG ON ON THE STATE OF THE STAT			
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral)			
	OUNTY		
	Of County	Cort's Office	
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT	17. Description of rifiled as a fixture filing	(C)	
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT  covers timber to be cut  covers as-extracted collateral  Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item	17. Description of rifiled as a fixture filing	sal estate:	

1421816001 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### **EXHIBIT A**

Soberanis, Nancy Soberanis, Jose Attachment to UCC Financing Statement Amendment.

Item No. 17 Addendum continued:

#### LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

LOT 2 IN BLOCK 10 IN FULLERTON GARDENS OF THE EAST ½ OF THE NORTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 33, AND THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 28, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRESCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Permanent Index Number: 12-33-221-002-0000

Property Address:

Can the Pan. 2231 Calwagner Avenue

McIrose Park, Illinois 60164